Crestline
Sanitation

District

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF NET POSITION

Cash and investments

Receivables

Other current assets
Total current assets

Capital assets, net
Deferred outflows of resources

Total Assets and Deferred Qutflows of Resources
Current liabilities
Noncurrent liabilities
Deferred inflows of resources

Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources

Net Position

<)) Crestline Sanitation District
Executive Summary - April 2020

SUMMARY STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN NET POSITION

Operating revenues
Operating expenses
Administrative expenses
Other income

Other expenses

Change in net position

LIQUIDITY RATIOS

Quick ratio (cash and investments / current liabilities)
Current ratio (current assets / current liabilities)
Working capital (current assets - current liabilities)

CAPITAL BUDGET
Capital assets and Construction In Progress projects
Master Plan Projects

Cumulative Revenue
5,000,000 R

4,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000 -

1,000,000 -—

®YTD Revenue

= PYTD Revenue

2 Budget Revenue

4/30/2020 4/30/2019 Change Avg. Last 12 Mo.
$ 9,893,011 $ 9,389,061 $ 503,950 $ 9,325,000
968,252 897,858 70,394 1,130,909
80,368 68,001 12,367 119,230
10,941,631 10,354,920 586,711 10,575,139
9,497,618 9,209,863 287,755 9,370,059
853,023 1,083,179 (230,156) 872,203
21,292,272 20,647,962 644,310 20,817,401
216,910 215,218 1,692 260,834
2,373,316 2,676,316 (303,000) 2,401,829
382,223 381,086 1,137 382,128
2,972,449 3,272,620 (300,171) 3,044,791
$ 18,319,823 $ 17,375,342 $ 944,481 $ 17,772,610
Variance to
Apr 2020 YTD Actual YTD Budget Budget
$ 4,669 $ 2,835,875 $ 2,712,063 $ 123,812
(263,891) (2,804,921) (2,899,887) 94,966
(65,533) (716,253) (746,837) 30,584
449,711 1,464,386 1,160,059 304,327
(946) (2,959) (1,640) (1,319)
$ 124,010 $ 776,128 $ 223,758 $ 552,370
4/30/2020 4/30/2019 Change Avg. Last 12 Mo.
456 43.6 2.0 37.0
50.4 48.1 2.3 42.0
$ 10,724,721 $ 10,139,702 $ 585,019 3 10,314,304
Apr 2020 YTD Actual Total Budget Remaining Budget
$ 7,088 $ 220,816 $ 690,569 $ 469,753
14,439 487,718 5,122,619 4,634,901

4,000,000
3,500,000
3,000,000
2,500,000
2,000,000 +——
1,500,000 -

1,000,000
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Cumulative Expenses

® YTD Expenses

= PYTD Expenses

Apr 20

71 Budget Expenses
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